ID 1095612
Technical Data Sheet
TR-662 TR-6600
3M™ Versaflo™
TR-600 & TR-800 Filters
Description
The following filters are made to be used with the Versaflo™
TR-600 and TR-800 Powered Air Purifying Respirators (PAPR)

gas filter shall be discarded no longer than six months
afteropening, irrespective of the number of periods of use”.
Ordering Information
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
7100135784 UU008996215 (AU)
NT070007769 (NZ)
• • TR-6310ANZ          3M™ Versaflo™ Filter TR-6310ANZ, PAPR-A1P3 Organic
Vapour & Particulate, 5 ea/Case
7100021336 70071622065 • • TR-6300FC           3M™ Versaflo™ Filter Cover TR-6300FC/37380 (AAD), for
TR-6310ANZ Filter, 1 EA/Case
7100135783 UU008996223 (AU)
NT070007777 (NZ)
• • TR-6580ANZ          3M™ Versaflo™ Filter TR-6580ANZ, PAPR-A1B1E1HgP3, 5
ea/Case for Organic Vapours, Acid Gases, Inorganic gases,
Mercury vapour and particulates. Nuisance* Level Ammonia
7100021252 70071622073 • • TR-6500FC           3M™ Versaflo™ Filter Cover TR-6500FC, for TR-6580ANZ
Filter, 1 EA/Case
7100135785 UU008996199 (AU)
NT070007736 (NZ)
• • TR-6710ANZ          3M™ Versaflo™ High Efficiency Particle Filter TR-6710ANZ
PAPR-P3, 5 ea/Case
7100021251 70071618261 • • TR-6700FC           3M™ Versaflo™ Filter Cover TR-6700FC/37356(AAD), for
TR-6710ANZ Filter, 1 EA/Case
7100135786 UU008996207 • • TR-6820ANZ          3M™ Versaflo™ Nuisance* Odour OV/Acid Gas Plus
PAPR-P3 Filter TR-6820ANZ, 5 ea/Case and hydrogen
fluoride gas up to 10 x WES
7100021247 70071622040 • • TR-6800FC           3M™ Versaflo™ Filter Cover TR-6800FC/37378(AAD), for
TR-6820ANZ Filter, 1 EA/Case
7100021255 70071618246 • • TR-6600 3M™ Versaflo™ Prefilter TR-6600/37354(AAD), for TR-600
PAPR, 50 EA/Case
* Nuisance levels are those levels below the Workplace Exposure Standards/ (WES)Workplace Exposure Limits (WEL)
**NB: Air filter units can be used without filters covers if so desired. Cover is required if needing to use prefilter and/or spark arrestor or if showering while wearing the air filter unit.
***These filters have a maximum use time of 50 hours against mercury vapour.